1431.800.992.1776 • WWW.METRO.COM
STAINLESS STEEL WORKTABLES
Stainless Steel & Phenolic Resin Top Worktables — {52.03}
• Corrosion-proof stainless steel construction throughout.
• Easy to clean smooth surfaces. Mobile units can be easily moved for cleaning.
• Available top materials include Type 304 stainless and TRESPA Phenolic resin (black or gray).
• Casters and accessories are available, but must be ordered separately.
• All tops are 30" (755mm) Wide.
LTSM30IS with casters
(ordered separately)
LTS30US with optional
accessory wire shelf
LTSM30PB with casters
(ordered separately)
LTSM30PG0 with casters
(ordered separately)
U
til
iz
es
 Heavy-Duty Posts (41m
m
)15/8"
Actual Size
Length
(in.)   (mm)
Width
(in.)   (mm) Description
Stationary
Cat No.
Mobile-
Ready
Cat No.
30 755 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS30IS LTSM30IS
36 914 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS36IS LTSM36IS
48 1219 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS48IS LTSM48IS
60 1524 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS60IS LTSM60IS
30 755 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS30UIS LTSM30UIS
36 914 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS36UIS LTSM36UIS
48 1219 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS48UIS LTSM48UIS
60 1524 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS60UIS LTSM60UIS
Length
(in.)   (mm)
Width
(in.)   (mm) Description
Stationary
Cat No.
Mobile-
Ready
Cat No.
30 755 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS30S LTSM30S
36 914 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS36S LTSM36S
48 1219 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS48S LTSM48S
60 1524 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS60S LTSM60S
30 755 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS30US LTSM30US
36 914 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS36US LTSM36US
48 1219 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS48US LTSM48US
60 1524 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS60US LTSM60US
Length
(in.)   (mm)
Width
(in.)   (mm) Description
Stationary
Cat No.
Mobile-
Ready
Cat No.
30 755 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS30PB LTSM30PB
36 914 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS36PB LTSM36PB
48 1219 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS48PB LTSM48PB
60 1524 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS60PB LTSM60PB
30 755 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS30UPB LTSM30UPB
36 914 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS36UPB LTSM36UPB
48 1219 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS48UPB LTSM48UPB
60 1524 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS60UPB LTSM60UPB
Length
(in.)   (mm)
Width
(in.)   (mm) Description
Stationary
Cat No.
Mobile-
Ready
Cat No.
30 755 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS30PG LTSM30PG
36 914 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS36PG LTSM36PG
48 1219 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS48PG LTSM48PG
60 1524 30 755 Worktable w/ Solid Shelf LTS60PG LTSM60PG
30 755 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS30UPG LTSM30UPG
36 914 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS36UPG LTSM36UPG
48 1219 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS48UPG LTSM48UPG
60 1524 30 755 Worktable w/ 3-Sided Frame LTS60UPG LTSM60UPG
Island-Top
Stainless Steel Worktables
Backsplash
Stainless Steel Worktables
Black
Phenolic Top Worktables
Gray
Phenolic Top Worktables
Mobile-Ready Worktables
DO NOT include casters.
Casters must be ordered separately.
Mobile-Ready Worktables
DO NOT include casters.
Casters must be ordered separately.
Mobile-Ready Worktables
DO NOT include casters.
Casters must be ordered separately.
Mobile-Ready Worktables
DO NOT include casters.
Casters must be ordered separately.
Leveling feet on stationary units have 1.250 (31mm) vertical adjustment.
*Casters ordered separately. Refer to Caster Selection Guide for more information.
Stainless Tables are load rated at 50 lbs. per sq. foot (.024kg per sq. cm) up to a maximum of 600 lbs. (273kg) assuming evenly
distributed load and caster specification meets requirement.
Note: Mobile posts include an adaptor insert that will accept Metro 5" (127mm) stem casters.